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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 16 2

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 27 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 99 6 0,15

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 54 9

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Pr / PRESGAUX 43 6

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 17 3

pigeons.256 amateurs.29

1 PAULET Marie Aude Hv GESVES-HA  339,414 20//BE1147501 4 12:07:10.9  1294,575610/

2 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 19//BE1041838 13 11:40:39.0  1285,593025/

3 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 19//BE1041847 15 11:40:59.0  1283,7771

4 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBIN  303,085 18//BE1110471 4 11:42:06.0  1278,300313/

5 PEUSKENS Jean An SEILLES  345,926 19//BE1047868 3 12:17:23.0  1269,99698/

6 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 19//BE1041716 3 11:50:21.0  1269,27259/

7 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 18//BE1123027 3 11:43:56.0  1267,9269

8 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 16//BE1167358 3 11:44:07.0  1267,5193

9 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1161208 1 12:07:02.1  1267,07124/

10 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 18//BE1001146 1 11:45:27.0  1260,4907

11 BAYET Fabian Pr ROLY  288,153 20//BE1013781 5 11:33:45.0  1259,68529/

12 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 14//BE1124841 5 11:45:30.0  1259,6674

13 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 18//BE1110676 12 11:52:14.0  1259,514635/

14 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  351,500 20//BE1011050 6 12:24:08.7  1259,20227/

15 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1041127 3 11:52:27.0  1258,4118

16 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 18//BE1110629 2 11:53:14.0  1254,4407

17 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 20//BE1009321 10 11:40:16.0  1253,007912/

18 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 5 16//BE1170804 9 11:48:17.0  1245,2559

19 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 18//BE1110927 5 11:55:08.0  1245,0000

20 BAYET Fabian Pr 2 19//BE1151884 2 11:36:29.0  1244,8110

21 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 20//BE1014598 6 12:07:30.0  1243,66488/

22 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  338,835 19//BE1046349 9 12:17:50.0  1241,912015/

23 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 2 19//BE1046687 7 12:18:18.9  1241,8418

24 FREDERICKX David Fl 4 18//BE1110474 6 11:49:04.0  1241,8123

25 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  349,154 16//BE1169049 2 12:26:10.0  1241,80448/

26 BAYET Fabian Pr 3 20//BE1013788 7 11:37:03.0  1241,7712

27 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 17//BE1146007 1 11:55:51.0  1241,4431

28 FREDERICKX David Fl 5 20//BE1009922 13 11:49:15.0  1240,8802

29 FREDERICKX David Fl 6 19//BE1041676 8 11:49:21.0  1240,3724

30 VOLONT Louis Di 2 15//BE1152193 1 12:08:33.0  1238,7099

31 VOLONT Louis Di 3 20//BE1014599 4 12:08:55.0  1236,9889

32 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  336,630 20//BE1011401 1 12:17:13.0  1236,62522/

33 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 3 20//BE1147478 3 12:20:02.9  1234,0158

34 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 20//BE1125065 2 12:19:40.0  1233,6226

35 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 4 20//BE1147491 2 12:20:08.9  1233,5673

36 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 3 19//BE1046332 5 12:19:41.0  1233,5477

37 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 4 20//BE1125024 15 12:19:44.0  1233,3232

38 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 5 20//BE1125044 8 12:19:46.0  1233,1736

39 FERONT COLLIN An 2 17//BE1156629 8 12:28:32.0  1231,4390

40 BECHET Veronique Ro BOMAL  353,323 19//BE1021487 3 12:32:00.0  1231,09065/

41 CHARLIER Etienne Pr PETIGNY  283,589 18//BE1124881 1 11:35:25.0  1230,76605/

42 FERONT COLLIN An 3 17//BE1156641 7 12:28:57.0  1229,6320

43 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 19//BE1041163 25 11:58:21.0  1229,1060

44 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hv GESVES  337,021 19//BE1046050 2 12:19:36.1  1227,30864/

45 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 6 18//BE1123001 2 11:52:05.0  1226,1046

46 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 5 20//BE1147450 1 12:21:55.9  1225,6236

47 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 20//BE1009345 8 11:46:13.0  1222,1005

48 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 7 19//BE1163171 16 11:52:55.0  1221,9832

49 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 17//BE1141351 17 11:59:59.0  1221,2328

50 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 17//BE1141338 24 12:00:08.0  1220,5148

51 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 19//BE1041004 1 11:46:51.0  1218,9001

52 VOLONT Louis Di 4 20//BE1014586 8 12:13:21.0  1216,5530

53 BECHET Veronique Ro 2 19//BE1021441 2 12:36:19.0  1212,8486

54 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hv 2 18//BE1111773 4 12:22:54.1  1212,7347

55 FREDERICKX David Fl 7 18//BE1110463 5 11:55:04.0  1212,0168

56 FREDERICKX David Fl 8 18//BE1110475 10 11:55:07.0  1211,7745

57 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 6 20//BE1125050 4 12:24:38.0  1211,7118

58 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  337,278 18//BE1103910 5 12:23:53.0  1209,38748/

59 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  334,572 20//BE1010581 6 12:21:48.0  1208,71397/

60 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 8 20//BE1009631 22 11:55:51.0  1207,6938

61 VOLONT Louis Di 5 20//BE1014572 3 12:15:39.0  1206,2147

62 FREDERICKX David Fl 9 18//BE1110469 2 11:56:31.0  1205,0295

63 VOLONT Louis Di 6 17//BE1156380 2 12:16:06.0  1204,2125

64 ROLAND J. et S. Hv 2 20//BE1145495 6 12:25:16.0  1203,4182

65 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 7 19//BE1046335 1 12:26:46.0  1202,5376

66 REGNIER J-C Pr PESCHE  279,777 19//BE1152483 1 11:38:02.0  1200,58792/

67 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv MARCHIN  349,604 18//BE1109640 2 12:36:12.0  1200,56324/

68 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 20//BE1009479 8 12:05:15.0  1196,6033

69 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 6 18//BE1098167 8 12:28:47.9  1195,9690
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70 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 15//BE1171629 1 12:24:50.0  1195,6117

71 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 2 15//BE1158664 3 12:37:35.0  1194,8869

72 HOSTAUX Christian Pr PETIGNY  283,791 19//BE1152273 4 11:42:35.0  1194,49047/

73 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 2 19//BE1152424 2 11:42:39.0  1194,1553

74 DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 19//BE1043392 2 11:52:14.0  1192,3594

75 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 18//BE1110624 13 12:06:12.0  1192,1669

76 BAYET Fabian Pr 4 20//BE1013799 8 11:46:51.0  1191,4534

77 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014883 4 12:24:21.1  1188,5270

78 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 9 17//BE1157005 10 12:00:24.0  1186,1785

79 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 8 20//BE1125070 7 12:30:47.0  1185,6360

80 GRUSLIN Philippe Hv 3 18//BE1109646 4 12:40:22.0  1183,6271

81 DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 19//BE1148353 6 11:54:09.0  1183,1868

82 DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 20//BE1009334 7 11:54:10.0  1183,1077

83 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 15//BE1163829 28 12:08:21.0  1182,4340

84 BAYET Fabian Pr 5 19//BE1151875 4 11:49:07.0  1180,3905

85 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 20//BE1009554 7 12:08:59.0  1179,5972

86 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 20//BE1009450 7 12:09:32.0  1177,2278
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 2 1

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 17 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 33 6 0,15

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 36 7

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Pr / PRESGAUX 21 5

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 6 2

pigeons.115 amateurs.24

1 PAULET Marie Aude Hv GESVES-HA  339,414 20//BE1147501 4 12:07:10.9  1294,57566/

2 BAYET Fabian Pr ROLY  288,153 20//BE1013781 3 11:33:45.0  1259,68526/

3 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  351,500 20//BE1011050 6 12:24:08.7  1259,20227/

4 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 20//BE1009321 4 11:40:16.0  1253,00796/

5 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 20//BE1014598 4 12:07:30.0  1243,66486/

6 BAYET Fabian Pr 2 20//BE1013788 5 11:37:03.0  1241,7712

7 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBIN  303,085 20//BE1009922 5 11:49:15.0  1240,88025/

8 VOLONT Louis Di 2 20//BE1014599 2 12:08:55.0  1236,9889

9 TREMBLEZ Marc Hv GESVES  336,630 20//BE1011401 1 12:17:13.0  1236,62522/

10 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 2 20//BE1147478 3 12:20:02.9  1234,0158

11 LAMBERMONT Joel Di SOREE  338,835 20//BE1125065 1 12:19:40.0  1233,62268/

12 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 3 20//BE1147491 2 12:20:08.9  1233,5673

13 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 2 20//BE1125024 8 12:19:44.0  1233,3232

14 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 3 20//BE1125044 5 12:19:46.0  1233,1736

15 PAULET Marie Aude Hv 4 20//BE1147450 1 12:21:55.9  1225,6236

16 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 20//BE1009345 2 11:46:13.0  1222,1005

17 VOLONT Louis Di 3 20//BE1014586 6 12:13:21.0  1216,5530

18 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 4 20//BE1125050 2 12:24:38.0  1211,7118

19 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  334,572 20//BE1010581 4 12:21:48.0  1208,71395/

20 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 20//BE1009631 4 11:55:51.0  1207,69387/

21 VOLONT Louis Di 4 20//BE1014572 1 12:15:39.0  1206,2147

22 ROLAND J. et S. Hv MARENNE  337,278 20//BE1145495 5 12:25:16.0  1203,41827/

23 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 20//BE1009479 3 12:05:15.0  1196,60334/

24 BAYET Fabian Pr 3 20//BE1013799 6 11:46:51.0  1191,4534

25 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 20//BE1014883 3 12:24:21.1  1188,52703/

26 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 5 20//BE1125070 4 12:30:47.0  1185,6360

27 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 20//BE1009334 1 11:54:10.0  1183,1077

28 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 20//BE1009554 3 12:08:59.0  1179,59726/

29 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 20//BE1009450 2 12:09:32.0  1177,2278

30 VOLONT Louis Di 5 20//BE1014597 3 12:22:37.0  1175,9452

31 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 20//BE1009452 1 12:10:06.0  1174,7114

32 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 20//BE1009539 4 12:12:25.0  1164,4525

33 CHARLIER Etienne Pr PETIGNY  283,589 20//BE1016104 4 11:49:17.0  1160,90204/

34 BAYET Fabian Pr 4 20//BE1013784 2 11:53:16.0  1160,6592

35 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  324,012 20//BE1014153 2 12:25:19.0  1155,87852/

36 LAMBERMONT Joel Di 6 20//BE1125062 3 12:38:21.0  1155,0537

37 BAYET Fabian Pr 5 20//BE1013773 4 11:54:31.0  1154,8447

38 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011655 4 12:51:19.8  1147,4554

39 JEAUMART Jean_pi Pr CUL-Des-Sart  272,100 20//BE1097846 3 11:42:32.0  1145,52343/

REMB DROUSSIN Philippe Di


